
Last Name First Name E-mail Title Institution
Tracy-Potter Holly holly.a.tracy-potter@dartmouth.edu Assistant Director, Academic Skills Center; Director, Tutor Clearinghouse Dartmouth College
Otto William william.otto@maine.edu Chair, Environmental and Biological Sciences University of Maine at Machias
George Pamela pgeorge@saveinc.org Coordinator, Supplemental Instruction Norwalk Community College and S.A.V.E. Inc.
Russo Donna drusso@bridgew.edu Director of Math Services Academic Achievement Center/BSU
Renko Caroline Caroline.D.Renko@dartmouth.edu Peer Tutoring Program Coordinator Dartmouth College
Jones Eric eric.jones1@maine.edu Associate Professor of Botany University of Maine at Machias
Steinman Medea medea.steinman@maine.edu SI Coordinator University of Maine at Machias
Crisostomo Kathryn kcrisostomo@bridgew.edu Assistant Director, Learning Assistance Services Bridgewater State University
Bernier Renee rbernier@bridgew.edu Coordinator of Academic Coaching and Research Services Bridgewater State University
Atkinson Joyce jatkinson@rcc.mass.edu Coordinator of Learning Resources Roxbury Community College
Penyack Megan mpenyack@salemstate.edu Coordinator of Academic Services Salem State University
Rose Jeanine jeanine.rose@cortland.edu Academic Tutor SUNY Cortland
Savoie Raymond raymond.savoie@cortland.edu Academic Tutor SUNY Cortland
Hallstead Tracy Tracy.Hallstead@quinnipiac.edu Manager of Peer Academic Support Quinnipiac University Learning Commons
Nash Erin Erin.Nash@quinnipiac.edu Peer Fellow (SI Leader), BIO 101-102 Quinnipiac University Learning Commons
Veigas Alexis aveigas@wellesley.edu PLTC Program Coordinator Wellesley College
Zelazny Diane dzelazny@usj.edu HNS Support Services Administrator University of Saint Joseph
Tuttle Tessa ttuttle@usj.edu Professional Tutor University of Saint Joseph
Crandall Jesse jcrandall@usj.edu Chemistry Professor University of Saint Joseph
Fazzino Symantha sfazzino@usj.edu Peer Content Tutor University of Saint Joseph
Anderson Ellen eanderson@usj.edu Chemistry Professor University of Saint Joseph
Zhou Zheng Lancezhouzheng@gmail.com Supplemental Instruction Leader The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Jaara Haneen hjaara@Holycross.edu Assistant Director of Academic Services College of the Holy Cross
Dellasanta Nicole ndellasanta@qcc.mass.edu Learning Manager, General Academic Areas Tutoring Center Quinsigamond Community College
Marchetti Stephanie smarchetti@mwcc.mass.edu Director of Academic Support and Testing Services Mount Wachusett Community College
Dunn Karen kdunn8@mwcc.mass.edu Professional Tutor Mount Wachusett Community College
Burger Bridget bburger@capecod.edu Director, STEM Cape Cod Community College
Greene Randi Rgreene@bergen.edu STEM Financial Literacy Center Coordinator and STEM Buyer Bergen CC
Mindaye Abreham mindaye.abreham@gmail.com SI Leader Bergen CC
Ihemaguba Akunna Akunna.ihemaguba04@gmail.com SI Leader Bergen CC
Quispe Guery gueryrq13@gmail.com SI Leader Bergen CC
Shabbir Iqra Ishabbir@bergen.edu STEM SI Assistant Bergen CC
Olivo Jeremy jolivo1@bergen.edu STEM SI Assistant Bergen CC
Maresca Josephine jmaresca@me.bergen.edu SI Leader Bergen CC
Njanja Lindsey lnjanja@me.bergen.edu SI Leader Bergen CC
Cedeno Luis lcedeno112082@me.bergen.edu SI Leader Bergen CC
Lee Heonhye sunnylee2121@gmail.com SI Leader Bergen CC
Correa Valeria vale_pauli1997@hotmail.com SI Leader Bergen CC
Olson Rachel rolson@norwich.edu Mathematics Specialist Norwich University
Hanna Waffaa vdjv@aol.com Supplemental Instruction Coordinator California State University East Bay
Lamoureux Beth bethlamx@gmail.com Acting Coordinator of the Learning Commons Bristol Community College
Mulvihill Pamela pam.mulvihill@gordon.edu Academic Counselor and Tutor Program Coordinator Gordon College
Washak Jessica jw4@wellesley.edu Administration Assistant PLTC Wellesley College
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Korn Randi rkorn@lesley.edu Assistant Provost for Academic Success Lesley University
Mulla Anhar amulla@lesley.edu Associate Director, Center for Academic Achievement Lesley University
Cogswell Christine ccogswell@capecod.edu SI Coordinator Cape Cod Community College
Donovan Diane ddonovan@norwalk.edu Director of Academic Support Services Norwalk Community College
O'Halloran Lisa lohallor@capecod.edu Academic Coordinator Cape Cod Community College
Carter Patrick patrick.carter@capecod.edu SI Leader Cape Cod Community College
Marotta Caitlin caitlin.marotta@capecod.edu SI Leader Cape Cod Community College
Gonzalez Kim gonzalezk@middlesex.mass.edu Assistant Professor of Science Middlesex Community College
Dart-Kathios Linda kathiosl@middlesex.mass.edu Chair of the Mathematics Department Middlesex Community College
Cremins Jean Creminsj@middlesex.mass.edu Professor of Science Middlesex Community College
Freriks Rosemary freriksr@middlesex.mass.edu Reading/Study Skills Learning Specialist Middlesex Community College
Kelley Beth kelleyb@middlesex.mass.edu Supplemental Instruction Coach and Assistant Professor of Science Middlesex Community College
Gaipo Sothy GAIPOS@middlesex.mass.edu STEM Starter Academy Project Coordinator Middlesex Community College
DeRosa Christina DEROSAC@middlesex.mass.edu STEM Starter Academy Project Coordinator Middlesex Community College
Price Nathaniel nprice@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader Middlesex Community College
Evard Rose revard@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader and Peer Tutor Middlesex Community College
Abdi Yonis yabdi@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader and Peer Tutor Middlesex Community College
Byrne Bridget bbyrne3@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader Middlesex Community College
Morello Mikayla mmorello3@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader and Peer Tutor Middlesex Community College
Cormier Joe jcormier8@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader and Peer Tutor Middlesex Community College
Greenslade Corey cgreenslade1@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader Middlesex Community College
Sigrlst Rachel rsigrist@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader Middlesex Community College
Norman Lauren lnorman@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader Middlesex Community College
Mendoza-Roman Jorge jmendozaroman@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader Middlesex Community College
Sanchez Altagracia acruz32@mail.middlesex.edu SI Leader and Peer Tutor Middlesex Community College
McGinness Olson Noreen mcginnessn@middlesex.mass.edu Drector of Academic Support Programs Middlesex Community College
Bell Christine bellc@middlesex.mass.edu Assistant Director of Academic Support Programs Middlesex Community College
Drislane Virginia drislanev@middlesex.mass.edu ELL Learning Specialist Middlesex Community College
Razee Liz erazee@aol.com Volunteer SI Leader Bristol Community College
Schryver Suzanne suzanneschryver@gmail.com Lead Consultant Rivier University
Carley Kristen kcarley@hcc.commnet.edu Supplemental Instruction Coordinator and Instructor of English Housatonic Community College
McLellan Kat kmclella@umass.edu Associate Director Learning Resource Center UMASS Amherst
Rodrigues Rose-Mary rrodrigues@nv.edu Associate Director Learning Center (ACE) Naugatuck Valley Community College
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